PLACE STAMP HERE

> Assemblywoman Taylor Darling 33 Front Street, Suite 303 Hempstead, NY 11550

> > New York State Assembly, Albany, NY 12248

PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75

"I work for you and I'm here to help.
It's my job to help strengthen our community and make our families' lives better, and it's a responsibility I take seriously."



- Assemblywoman Taylor Darling

## Assemblywoman Taylor Darling:

My door is always open



## **Look inside**

to learn how my office is here to serve you and your family

## Dear Friend,

Representing Assembly District 18 in the Assembly is an honor and a privilege. You can count on me to listen to your concerns, find solutions to problems in our community and bring home results – because our families deserve the best.

Please always feel free to reach out to me and my office if you ever need anything or have questions.

AssemblywomanTaylor Darling



## My office can help you

- Obtain benefits, government forms and applications
- Learn about state government programs
- Replace lost medals or awards for veterans
- ✓ Navigate the state government bureaucracy
- Listen and solve problems in the community

MONDAY - By appointment only TUESDAY - THURSDAY: 9 AM - 4 PM

I want to hear from you!



	er than ever. Please fill m below to let me know
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
What concerns you mos	t?
Taxes	Housing Costs
Jobs	Public Safety
Education	Climate Change/Environment
Health Care	Economic Development     Other:
 Local Infrastructure	Otner:
_ Additional icayon ayont	ions or consorns:
Additional issues, quest	ions or concerns: